ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 386

June 9, 2005 – Offered by Representative Freese.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 1: delete "Within one month or within" and substitute "Within
- 3 one month or Notwithstanding s. 422.306 (4), within".
- **2.** Page 2, line 10: delete "\$25" and substitute "\$25 <u>\$250</u>".

5 (END)